CIRCUITO VTR -VALENCA TRAIL RUN 1 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32

Numero

12074

12085
12031
12039
12065
12009

12044
12105
12011

12048
12021
12056

12124
12113
12049

12107
12117
12091
12108

12022
12064

12020
12115

12050
12075
12129
12099
12033

12015

12110
12094
12127

Nome

MARCUS PAULO ESCRIVANI BORGES

NILTON JOSE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDMILSON SOARES MARCELINO
FABIO VASCONCELLOS ANTONIO
MAGNO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA.

GEOVANDO DE PAULA SILVA
SEBASTIAO COSME MACHADO

ANTONIO JOEL DE ALMEIDA

IAGO NEMEM RODRIGUES
CARLOS SILVA CELSO

LEANDRO DOS ANJOS DE
ALBUQUERQUE

WALBERT DE CARVALHO DE SOUZA
TARIK DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO
IVONILDO CELIO BAIA

SEBASTIAO JOSE ANTONIO
RAPHAEL VINICIUS CAZATI
RAFAEL AGUIAR

SEBASTIAO MARCELINO DA SILVA
NETO

CASSIO ULISSES DE PAIVA

LUIZ PAULO ESCRIVANI (CORTESIA
MARQUINHO)

CARLOS RENATO SILVA CANIL
THEO ANTONIO DE JESUS

JOAO BATISTA DE SAOUZA
MARCUS TULIO SANTANA MATTOS
LUCAS ROSARIO

RONALDO PAULO CAMPOS JRR
EDUARDO MAZZOLA

BRUNO DE AZEVEDO LACERDA
OLIVEIRA

SERGIO ELOI GOMES VASCONCELOS
RICARDO CAMARGO DA SILVA FILHO
DIEGO DA SILVA

27

38
41
40
43
53

52
40
39

23
51
41

31
41
48

55
25
35
a7

49
29

49
43

63
42
20
30
19

36

50
32
25

Fx.Et.

M2029

M3039
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054

M5054
M4044
M3039

M2029
M5054
M4044

M3039
M4044
M4549

M5559
M2029
M3039
M4549

M4549
M2029

M4549
M4044

M6099
M4044
M2029
M3039
M1619

M3039

M5054
M3039
M2029
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Equipe

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

RAIDER ACADEMIA
JILO PERSONAL
L-RUN VR

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

CORACAO DE ACO
JILO PERSONAL

ASSOCIACAO
ESPORTIVA LINCE

ATM
ATM
MUNDORUN RIO

LINCE
SENNA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

AVULSO

SENNA

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

IBITIPOCA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

L-RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

CORBAMA
ATM

IBITIPOCA

ITATIAIA MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS

VIDATIVA
VIDATIVA
ATM
JILO

Tempo

00:47:38

00:49:18
00:49:44
00:50:52
00:54:53
00:55:11

00:55:30
00:56:10

00:56:30

00:57:02
00:57:48

00:58:23

00:59:14
00:59:41
00:59:47

00:59:48
01:00:25
01:00:26

01:00:27

01:01:09
01:01:29

01:01:39

01:03:05

01:03:12
01:03:18
01:03:30
01:03:37

01:03:53
01:04:10

01:04:26
01:04:27

01:04:27
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CIRCUITO VTR -VALENCA TRAIL RUN 1 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66

Numero
12121
12053
12019
12038
12025

12042

12089
12106

12028
12013
12109
12046
12060
12063
12005
12072
12003
12098
12120
12096
12095

12128
12123

12093
12029
12076

12006
12036
12122
12047

12032

12037
12136
12041

Nome

VINICIUS DE SOUZA LOPES

JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA
CARLOS ANTONIO FELIS DE SOUZA
EVACIL JUNIOR DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO ALVES GREVETT DA SILVA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS

PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
SEBASTIAO DE BARROS FIGUEIRA

DAVISON

AURELIANO MARQUES
SERGIO

HEBERT DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LUCAS AMARAL DE PAULA DA SILVA
LUCIANO ANDERSON CYRNE PIRES

ALLAN CRUZ
MARCO AURELIO VIANA CESAR
ALESSANDRO GAMBI DE SOUZA
ROGERIO SILVA DE ARAUJO
VINICIUS DA SILVA BREXIANI
RODRIGO LUIZ DA SILVA

RICARDO CESAR CADINELLI
GUIMARAES

RENATOG. DOS SANTOS

WAGNER NOGUEIRA CERQUEIRA

RENATO BARBOSA MACHADO
DIEGO O GONCALVES

MARCUS VINICIUS DE MELLO
VASCONCELOS

ALMIR SANTOS SAMPAIO

EMILIO SERGIO RODRIGUES
VINICIUS GANGANA DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE PIFANO

EDSON DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

ERNILDO CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO PEREIRA
FLAVIANO DE ALMEIDA SILVA

36
55
34
27
34

54

61
57

28
48
49
40
21
42
38
40
47
45
25
36
58

47
50

47
35
57

57
52
44
51

38

46
45
29

Fx.Et.
M3039
M5559
M3039
M2029
M3039

M5054

M6099
M5559

M2029
M4549
M4549
M4044
M2029
M4044
M3039
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2029
M3039
M5559

M4549
M5054

M4549
M3039
M5559

M5559
M5054
M4044
M5054

M3039

M4549
M4549
M2029

CI.Fx.

© 0 o0 o u

10

10
12

11

13

11
12
10

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

<

< Z

LT £ £ £ £ £ L L£ L KL L £ L

< £

=L 2 £ £ £

<

Equipe

IBITIPOCA
EQUIPE LINCE/VR
LRUN

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

EQUIPE CORREDORES
DE VALENCA

IV CLIMA AVENTURA
ATM
VR MONTANHA

LINCE

AVULSO
GYM RUN
TORRES TRAIL RUN

SPARTACUS
JILO PERSONAL

ATM ASFALTO TRILHA
MONTANHA

BP RUNNERS
EQUIPE CORRERIA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

L RUN
ATM
VR MONTANHA

PREZEPEIROS
CORREDORES

SANGUE AZUL
RUNNERS

JILO PERSONAL

STUDIO GOLFINHOS

Tempo
01:04:30
01:04:33
01:04:37
01:05:42

01:06:14

01:06:18

01:06:18
01:06:26

01:06:41
01:07:37
01:07:45
01:08:17
01:08:45
01:09:18
01:10:09
01:10:27
01:11:26
01:11:53
01:12:53
01:13:03
01:13:07

01:13:13

01:13:23

01:13:39
01:13:47
01:13:48

01:15:03
01:15:31
01:15:50
01:16:16

01:17:01

01:17:12
01:17:47
01:17:59
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CIRCUITO VTR -VALENCA TRAIL RUN 1 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75
76
7
78
79

80

Numero
12130
12082
12111

12116

12055
12054
12001
12010

12066
12045
12051
12135
12052

12125

Nome

EDIMILSON SOUZA

MOACIR ESTEVES DE SOUZA
SEVERINO RAMOS

UILLIAN DA SILVA ASSUNGAO
CORREA

JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA AMARAL
MARCOS VINICIUS ARAUJO
CLAUDIO LUIZ

ANTONIO CARLOS MEDEIROS
NAVARRO FONSECA

MAGNUM ALESSANDRO GONCALVES
HEBER DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS
JOELCIO SILVA ALMEIDA

ALLAM DA SILVA MACHADO

JOSE CRISTOVAO LIMA NUNES

WILSON DE SANTANA SILVA

56
49
71
30

47
31
44
64

35
48
49
47
48

45

Fx.Et.
M5559
M4549
M6099
M3039

M4549
M3039
M4044
M6099

M3039
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549

M4549

CI.Fx.
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16
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Equipe

EQUIPE ARANTINA
TORRES TRAIL RUN

PAPALEGUAS
GYM RUN
GYM RUN

INSTITUTO LOTTUS

CORRERIA
ATM
PRA CORRER

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

WSS RUNNING

Tempo
01:19:12
01:19:48
01:20:39
01:20:42

01:22:25
01:24:33
01:28:12
01:28:50

01:32:27
01:33:01
01:33:39
01:47:16
01:48:51

01:50:58
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